DUPLICADORA/ key-cutting machine
LLAVES de gorja/ BIT keys :
paletón simple y doble/ single and double bit
frontales/ pump keys
ranuras verticales/ vertical groove keys
robusta y duradera
manteniendo siempre precisión en el duplicado
La SENA es la nueva máquina duplicadora de JMA

Zone 1: Single and double bladed bit keys.
Zone 2: Pump keys with flat or cylindrical stems,
Muel type keys
Zone 3: Vertical groove keys, wedge bit mortise
keys and ADPLE-1-2-3-4 keys.
Displacement:
Guide with roller cages.
Dimensions:
Width = 500 mm
Height = 280 mm
Depth = 245 mm
Lighting:
12V 25W halogen lamp
Weight:
50 Kg.
1
Brush to deburr the keys.
1
1 Professional cutting of bit keys, grooved bla-
de, wedge bit mortice keys, pump keys and
45º Muel keys with the same slide.
Duplicado profesional de llaves de gorja, es-
triado de paletón, llaves de cifratura y llaves
frontales y muela 45º en un mismo carro. 2 3 4 5
5432
Motor de 2 velocidades para llaves de latón
y acero.
2-speed motor for brass and steel keys.
Bloqueo de los carros en el eje X e Y.
Blocking of slides on X and Y axis.
Mordazas con garras regulables para el co-
rrecto amarre de llaves de gorja de diferente
longitud.
Clamps with adjustable jaws to correctly
secure bit keys of different lengths.
Sistema innovador de apriete en las llaves
frontales e inclinadas.
Innovative tightening system for pump
keys.
6 Mordazas laterales ajustables para cualquier mode-
lo de llave de cifra.
6 Adjustable side clamps for any model of wedge bit
mortice keys.
7 Cepillo para rebarbar las llaves.
7 8 Milled clamps to correctly secure keys.
8 Moleteado de mordazas para un correcto amarre
de llaves
9 Lighting in work area.
9 Lámpara de iluminación de la zona de trabajo.
6
3